PASON SYSTEMS INC.

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN: CA7029251088

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
18.06 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.58% (-0.29)

ISIN CA7029251088
Symbol PSI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 967 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

18.02 CAD (500)
18.15 CAD (500)
18.37 CAD
18.48 CAD
18.06 CAD
18.35 CAD
18.16697 CAD
57,975
1,053,230.09
420

100

WKN: 702925108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7029251088&ID_NOTATION=34295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=936a0e7e5d12f58510934be6025100e73d8d1f24cb4b9ee81e7c347b8df7b4e3&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=795a8525bddab36a8&time=1721052109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0273a12b389ff5d8bed806f9a68d9a322e98559704780054dc6ac19666123fb6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6a59808b87345cf0&time=1721052109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fe89a0d07840e58f01e6f1629a49553e06ab2bd967e1ee19527cd06240eefed&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0556328c8f92765e8&time=1721052109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32dc24679ce1ad1e6bc9fe1770ea4c0f13732d0b8368e025dde7ddf4deed7fff&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1be7014650ec6ac14&time=1721052109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab4a5d87c6a5aa8947b0cb3ee4c5c4404ef0e56dd1bb8b48d712276f340a13fa&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dab52bf00869fbf6f&time=1721052109&tool=RSC

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
18.06 CAD

Difference

©  -1.58%(-0.29)

General attributes

ISIN CA7029251088
Symbol PSI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 967 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.02 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 18.15 CAD (500)
Open 18.37 CAD
High 18.48 CAD
Low 18.06 CAD
Close (prev. day) 18.35 CAD
VWAP 18.16697 CAD
Volume (pcs) 57,975
Trading volume 1,053,230.09
Number of trades 420
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.50% +54.36% +116.29%
Perf (abs.) +3.67 +6.36 +9.71
Beta 0.80 0.81 1.02
Volatility 26.34 26.41 34.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

18.30 CAD (120,350)
17.61 CAD (120,935)
16.01 CAD (137,274)
14.92 CAD (130,555)

18.59 CAD (2024/07/11)

12.33 CAD (2024/02/29)

18.59 CAD (2024/07/11)

11.71 CAD (2023/07/13)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 18.06 CAD 1.05 420
Exchange 12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 12.30 EUR 0.00 2
12
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 20:57 13.335USD 0.09 3
Issues 12
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 1210 EUR 0.00 7
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19090695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940451

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

PEE ory

Contact Details
PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Third Street S.E. 6130 T2H 1K4 Calgary, AB
Telefon: +1 403 301 3400

Fax: +1 403 301 3499

E-mail: InvestorRelations@pason.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jon Faber
Bryce McLean
Celine Boston
Heather
Hantos

Kevin Boston
Lars Olesen
Natalie Fenez
Reid Wuntke

Russell Smith

Ryan van
Beurden

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marcel Chairman of Supervisory

Kessler Board

Judi Hess Member of Supervisory
Board

Kenneth Member of Supervisory

Mullen Board

Laura Member of Supervisory

Schwinn Board

Thomas Member of Supervisory

Collins Board
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